	\mathcal{D}
SUBSTITUTE MAR 0 1 2004 RECORDA	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
PA' IIII IIII IIII	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	02707117 original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and of receiving party(ies):
3 104	2. Name and a street wing party(les).
LOCKHEED MARTIN SPACE SYSTEMS COMPA	Name: United States Air Force
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes Yes	No Internal Address: AFMC LO/JAZ
Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 2240 B Street, Room 100
 ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nar ☒ Other Confirmatory License 	
	State: Ohio Zip: 45433-7109
Execution Date(s): 10 February 2004	
This instrument should be recorded on the governme tal register in accordance with 37 CFR 7.1(e)(1).	n- Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	9 s. 7
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):
08/263,820	B. Patent No.(s): 5,724,125
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	e 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Fredric L. Sinder	
Internal Address: AFMC LO/JAZ	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$0
Street Address: 2240 B Street, Room 100	_ ☐ Enclosed ☒ Not applicable
	The instrument to be recorded is not an instrument affecting title (37 CFR 3.41(b)).
City: Wright-Patterson Air Force Base	
State: Ohio ZIP: 45433-7109	Deposit account number:
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
$p_{\mathcal{O}} \subset p_{\mathcal{O}}$	
Fredric L. Sinder Name of person signing	02/27/2004 Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

PATENT REEL: 015127 FRAME: 0512

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT

NAME OF CONTRACTOR	I CONTRACT NO.
Lockheed Martin Space Systems Company	y F33615-93-C-1289
ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	
1111 Lockheed Martin Way	마다 마다 마다 가입니다. 전쟁 전쟁 경영 등은 기술에 가입니다. 현기에 다음 경영 기술 전쟁 기술이 되었다. 현기에 다음 경영 기술 전쟁 기술 기술이 되었다. 현기에 다음 기술 기술 기술 기술 기
Sunnyvale, CA 94089	- 1
TITLE OF INVENTION	
Determination of wind velocity using non-	vertical LIDAR scan
NAME OF INVENTOR	
Ames, Lawrence L.	
SERIAL NO.	FILING DATE
263820 (Patent # 5,724,125)	June 22, 1994
	·
	e is a "Subject Invention" under
Patent Rights Clause 52.227-1	
	the Contractor (Long Form) (Jun 1989)
(igebith cians	so by title and date)
included in the above Contract N	
	ais document is confirmatory of the
	overnment under this contract in this ent and any counterpart application
throughout the world, and of all of	
Government by the referenced Pa	
The Covernment is hereby great	ed an irrevocable power to inspect
and make copies of the above-ide	
(\$60I)	BY (signature)
	Karl F. Lien
	:
	TITLE
	Contract Administrator, Staff
	DATE OF EXECUTION
	February 10, 2004
ATTEST	

RECORDED: 03/01/2004

TOTAL P.82

REEL: 015127 FRAME: 0513